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(7 KRUNGTHAI BANK

ﬁAcc:ounts

Account No. 307-6-06184-4 Currency THB
Account Name ﬂj" Yuuag a.nuaniiuag 2. duqd Account Status Active
Wan

Alias Name Branch Name CHAIYAPHUM BR.

Ledger Balance 127,626.65 Available Balance 127,626.65

" Belect transactions to view by:

@ Transaction Date: From Date 01-1_2-2CE2 i @ To Date I;I :1 2-2--025 PN m

Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
® Specific Period: Today v
Date Te[Llier Traréie&cetton Description Chegue No. Amount Balance Init Br
01-12-2022 931000 BCD14 Asu1ATUAATRY/200045 1,142,126.64 4,961,018.58 108682
07-12-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 36,000.00 4,997,018.58 108682
07-12-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 233,370.00 5,230,388.58 108682
08-12-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 41,844.13 5,272,232.71 108682
20-12-2022 937071 BCD14 ChaiyaphumLand/200307 39,782.00 5,312,014.71 108682
20-12-2022 937071 BCD14 Office Chaiyap/200307 58.20 5,312,072.91 108682
23-12-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 47,645.29 535971820 108682
23-12-2022 931000 BCD14 nsmﬁamﬁa,fzoomg 26,242.50 5,385,960.70 108682
26-12-2022 90155 cBca  CBDebit 10507386 -2,000,000.00 3,385,960.70 0700
Round1:CK#10507386 TRCBR#1302CID Gaaitiada i
26-12-2022 90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:438 ICAS INCL R1 10507385 -3,312,014.71 73,945.99 0700
27-12-2022 937070 BCD14 Chaiyaphum Pr/200307 1,010.00 74,955.99 108682
29-12-2022 937070 BCD14 CHAIYAPHUM PRO/200307 52,670.66 127,626.65 108682
Total Cr. = 1,620,749.42 Total Dr, =-5,312,014.71

Total CLCK. 0.00
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of{ KRUNGTHAI BANK

B/ Accounts

Account Details - Saving Account

i Account No. 985-4-54160-6 Currency THB

Account Name NAMTWIMSEIusIUANALILEY  Account Status Active

Alias Name Branch Name NONG BUA DAENG BRANCH
. Ledger Balance 1,919,262.17 Available Balance 1,919,262.17 « =

" Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-1242022 E To Date 31-12-2022 ) '_ ﬁ
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v

Teller  Transaction

Date Id Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance  Init Br
22-12-2022 93999 BPSWT Kut Chum Saeng -35,209.80 422,108.96 1302
26-12-2022 93999 BPSWT Kut Chum Saeng -301,423.00 120,685.96 1302

:ZICID:3076061844#CB
26-12-2022 552419 SDCK EXP: 27/12/2565 10507386  2,000,000.00 2,120,685.96 1302
28-12-2022 552419 OTOsS TFR-9854541983 -185,440.00 1,935,245.96 1302
28-12-2022 552419 OTOS TFR-9854541983 -18,800.00 1,916,445.96 1302
1 31-12-2022 9400 1IPS 2,816.21 1,919,262.17 0000
Total Cr. = 2,002,816.21 Total Dr. = -540,872.80
1of 1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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